ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 24/12/2021 a 15h35

Ouvreur
GRANDCLEMENT THOMAS

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 43.99 48.97 53.56 55.47 57.39
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|MOOLAN SOULEYMAN M| 2007 BEN 49.67 29.82 Argent 33.67
2| DESTREZ BARNABE M| 2007 BEN 52.39 36.93 Argent 40.78
3| GURTOVOI LONIA M| 2011 MIC 55.38 44.75 Bronze 48.60
4| PORTIER ANTOINE M| 2010 POU 55.58 45.27 Fléchette 49.12
5|VOLLE CLARA F| 2011 MIC 55.88 46.05 Fléchette 49.90
6 | PORTIER ALEXANDRE M| 2010 POU 56.23 46.97 Fléchette 50.82
7|LAVY CAPUCINE F| 2011 MIC 58.63 53.24 57.09
8| VOLLE ANNA F| 2011 MIC 1:05.39 70.91 74.76
9[MOOLAN ISKANDAR M| 2011 MIC 1:12.08 88.40 92.25

VOLPI BALTHAZAR M| 2008 BEN ABS

VOLPI VALENTINE F| 2011 MIC ABS

COVOLAN ALLESSANDRO M| 2014 MIC ABS

FERRARIS RAPHAEL M| 2011 MIC ABS

JACKSON DYLAN M| 2012 MIC ABS

MASINO NYLLA F| 2010 POU ABS

JACKSON LIBERTY F| 2010 POU ABS

CORPET MONTENAY SIMON M| 2012 MIC ABS

MAGNIN BASILE M| 2010 POU ABS

DAGNE CRISTINA F| 2012 MIC ABS

LE BLANC DE CERNEX GASPARD |M| 2010 POU ABS

COUTTET FELIX M| 2009 POU ABS
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